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E PRESTACIÓN DE SERVICIOS PÚBLICOS

   TOTAL

Concepto

12,000,000.00

12,000,000.00

1,940.00

1,940.00

12,001,940.00

12,001,940.00

189,549.18

189,549.18

149,303.64

149,303.64

0.00

0.00

2,582,073.49

2,582,073.49

9,081,013.69

9,081,013.69

Subejercicio

0.00

0.00

PagadoEjercidoDevengadoComprometidoModificado
Aumentos/ 

Disminuciones
Ampliaciones/ 
Reducciones Aprobado 

Egresos


